7.1
Introduction
Abacus base hinged raising and
lowering columns can be supplied in
heights from 3m up to 12m. These
columns will accept any lighting system
and are equally suitable for a variety of
other equipment such as:

enable us to identify the product you
require both quickly and accurately. By
using our reference numbering system,
errors can be avoided thus ensuring
that the right products are delivered to
the correct address.
1 Your company name, contact name
and telephone number.
2 Your order number
3 Invoice address
4 Delivery address (if different to
above) and if notification of delivery
is required in advance - contact
name and telephone number.
5 Quantity of raising and lowering
columns and brackets required.
6 Raising and lowering columns
reference number
7 Bracket reference numbers (if
required).
8 Reference number of luminaire
to be fitted.
9 Foundation bolt type and quantity
(if applicable).
10 Counterbalance type and quantity
Counterbalances
RLSO - Yellow (16kg*)
RLSOX - White (16.5kg*)
RLS1 - Red (17.5kg*)
RLS2 - Blue (18kg*)
RLS3 - Green (20kg*)
RLH168 - Black (37.5kg*)
RLH168 counterbalance unit.
Alternative Hydraulic Counterbalance
The hydraulic counterbalance RLH168 is ideal
where different heights and head weights are
encountered. This unit will operate all RLS
columns. Only one type of unit is required.
*Weight of counterbalance unit only.
Does not include operating lever
(2kg for RLS & 2.5kg for RLH168)
At the time of ordering, please provide full details of the headload to be carried
as to ensure Abacus Sales select the correct counterbalance to accommodate
your requirements.
OPERATOR TRAINING IS AVAILABLE
Spring Counterbalance (Safe working load given in kg)
Column Height RLS0 RLS0X RLS1 RLS2 RLS3 RLH168